
Proposed Bike Share Station Locations
Street (Non-Parking) Street (Parking) Sidewalk Public Park/Plaza or NYCHA Private Property (pending approval)
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FeetThis map is for illustrative purposes only. Station placements are neither exact nor final; locations are subject to change. Map publication date: 6/15/2012.

I5

I7

I8

I6

I9

J7

F8

J8

F9

F7

E8

E9

D9

D8

H8

G8

G7

H9

H7

H6

G9

F11

F10

E11

E10

D10

H10

G10

Newtown Creek
Nature Walk

Hunters
Point

F7.2
31 docks

G10.3
27 docks

D9.1
31 docks

M
anhattan Avenue

Franklin Street

21
 S

tre
et

Skillm
an Avenue

Review Avenue

Jacks
on Avenue

Ve
rn

on
 B

ou
le

va
rd

Green Street

Freeman Street

Huron Street

Eagle Street

49 Avenue

51 Avenue

Pu
la

sk
i B

rid
ge

Dupont Street

Clay Street

50 Avenue

Provost Street

54 Avenue

53 Avenue

Box Street

Paidge Avenue

25
 S

tre
et

Commercia
l S

tre
et

Queens Midtown Expressway

Ash Street

Davis Court

55 Avenue

Pearson Place

Austell Place

11
 P

la
ce

M
c G

uinness Boulevard

49 Avenue

11
 S

tre
et

23
 S

tre
et

11
 S

tre
et

51 Avenue

11
 S

tre
et

2 
St

re
et

5 
St

re
et 50 Avenue

21
 S

tre
et

W
est Street

29 Street

Borden Avenue

27
 S

tre
et

Queens Community District 2 and Brooklyn Community District 1
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